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
Finance Incentives 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HOA Fees 128/mo 88/mo 30/mo 98/mo 0/mo 151/mo 39/mo
w Sold Comp 1 Best Comp similar-sf, bed/ba, upgr/exter. some inter.update done, kitchen needs some update still,
2 E g Sold Comp 2 superior-5th bdrm/ priv.pool/spa, upg in kitch/ba w granite,etc. 1 more bd -12k/pr.674k
% u % Sold Comp 3 superior-sf, upg/kitchen/granite,upg/wood fir,rec.lights,new paint, some bath upgrades,
g e g List Comp 1 inferior-sf/1 less bd, older age, but upg/exter,upg/kitchen/granite, 1 less bd 12k/601,900
0% O |List comp 2 inferior-sf/less view/small lot, but upg/exter./upg.kitchen,granite, upg/wood flr,
List Comp 3 Best Comp superior-sf,upg/exter./kitchen/baths,granite, upg/wood fir/rec.lights, Larger SF -22k/657k
% > "As-is" "Repaired” 30 Day Quick Sale Estimated Marketing Time for Subject: 30-90 days
=0
oo ) Conclusion Summary:
é g Probable Sale Price $645,000 $645,000 $610,000 average DOM is mostly under 90 days, avg. bedroom count diff about 12k, sf diff
< =
=0 Suggested List Price $650,000 $650,000 about 50.00 per sf..




eMortgage Logic

PRIOR SALES

EXTERIOR COMMENTS
Roof 0 $0
Siding/Trim 0 $0
Structural 0 $0
Windows/Doors 0 $0
Paint 0 $0
Foundation 0 $0
Garage 0 $0
Landscaping o] $0
Fence 0 $0
Other 0 $0
1) Estimated Exterior Repairs | $0
g INTERIOR COMMENTS
lrjaJ Painting 0 $0
£ Jwansiceiling 0 $0
% Carpets/Floors 0 $0
Cabinets/Countertopy 0 $0
Plumbing 0 $0
Electrical 0 $0
Heating/AC 0 $0
Appliances o] $0
Door/Trim 0 $0
Cleaning 0 $0
Other 0 $0
Estimated Interior Repairs | $0
Estimated Total Repairs $0
Date Listed Date Sold List Price Sale Price Data Source Comments

LISTING HISTORY

COMMENTS

Partner Comments:

*All search criteria expanded for enough comps with a similar enough price range, and a lack of comps to bracket the subject sq ft.. distance expanded up to .7 miles for enough comps to use..
*The subject has an interior street location, upgraded exterior windows/roof/garage door, mostly clean paint, and trimmed landscape.| attest that | have researched the subject's sales history and
found no sales within the past 3 years.

Vendor Comments:

Quality Control Comments:

The proximity for Comparable Listing #1: not enough comps.. all criteria expanded some,. The square footage of Comparable Listing #3: all criteria expanded for enough comps. The proximity for
Comparable Sale #1: not enough similar comps to use.. all criteria expanded some,. Sold Comp# 1 is most similar to the subject: most similar sf & 4 bdrm, 2 car garage, similar condition. Active
Comp# 3 is most similar to the subject: with the same bdrm count, some views, nearby area, comp/superior overall.

/s/ Suzanne Sipple Dec 4 2013 4:48PM

Partner Signature Date
Broker agreed to digital signature upon submission.
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Address City BR BA LotSize SaleDate YrBlt | Sale/List Price Dist
* 16073 CRESTLINE DRIVE LA MIRADA 4 2.5 0.17ac 1990
12611 Peppermill WY La Mirada 3 | 25 | 0.18ac 1962 $589,900 0.51 Miles
13831 N Visions DR La Mirada 4 2.5 0.07ac 1999 $599,900 0.49 Miles
13226 La Quinta ST La Mirada 4 |30 o010 1980 $699,000 3 Blocks
15657 Yellowbrook Ln La Mirada 4 3.0 0.17ac Jul 12013 1974 $620,000 0.67 Miles
13007 San Jacinto St La Mirada 5 3.0 0.18ac Oct 1 2013 1984 $686,000 3 Blocks
16232 McGill Rd La Mirada 4 3.0 0.17ac Oct 17 2013 1991 $725,000 027 Miles
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SUBJECT PROPERTY
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eMortgage Logic

Sold Comparables

superior-sf, upg/kitchen/granite,upg/wood flr,rec.lights,new paint, some bath upgrades,

Address 15657 Yellowbrook Ln Zip 90638 _|Sales Price $620,000
Bed 4 Bath 3 Rooms 7 Sale Date Jul 12013
Sq Ft 2143 |Lot Size 0.17ac_ |Yr Built 1974 |Final List Price $620,000
Proximity | 0.67 Miles |DOM 35 View greenbelt [Last Reduction Date May 4 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT NA % Finish NA% Original List Price $639,900
Condition Good Style Contemp _|Units 1 Initial List Date May 4 2013

- Pool/Spa N / N |Patio/Deck | Y / Y [Fireplace Y Garage Type Attached

g Property/MLS Comments:

n similar-sf, bed/ba, upgr/exter. some inter.update done, kitchen needs some update still,
Address 13007 San Jacinto St Zip 90638 _|Sales Price $686,000
Bed 5 Bath 3 Rooms 8 Sale Date Oct 1 2013
Sq Ft 2268 Lot Size 0.18ac  [Yr Built 1984 Final List Price $686,000
Proximity 3 Blocks |DOM 36 View pool view _|Last Reduction Date Jul 21 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT]| NA % Finish NA%  |Original List Price $709,000
Condition Good Style Contemp _|Units 1 Initial List Date Jul 21 2013

~ Pool/Spa Y / Y |Patio/Deck| Y / N |[Fireplace Y Garage Type Attached

9 Property/MLS Comments:

8 superior-5th bdrm/ priv.pool/spa, upg in kitch/ba w granite,etc. 1 more bd -12k/pr.674k
Address 16232 McGill Rd Zip 90638 | Sales Price $725,000
Bed 4 Bath 3 Rooms 7 Sale Date Oct 17 2013
Sq Ft 2451 Lot Size 0.17ac  |yr Built 1991 Final List Price $620,000
Proximity | 0.27 Miles | DOM 57 View trees/city |Last Reduction Date Aug 21 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT] NA % Finish NA% Original List Price $714,500
Condition Good Style Contemp | Units 1 Initial List Date Aug 21 2013

o Pool/Spa N / N |Patio/Deck| Y / Y |Fireplace Y Garage Type Attached

g Property/MLS Comments:

]




eMortgage Logic

Listing Comparables

Address 12611 Peppermill WY Zip 90638 |Current List Price $589,900
Bed 3 Bath 2.5 Rooms 6 Last Reduction Date Sep 20 2013
Sq Ft 1780 Lot Size 0.18ac | Yr Built 1962 Original List Price $589,900
Proximity | 0.51 Miles | DOM 75 View residential _|Initial List Date Sep 20 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT]| NA % Finish NA% Garage Type Attached
Condition Good Style Contemp | Units 1
Pool/Spa N / N |Patio/Deck Y / N |Fireplace Y
—
5 Property/MLS Comments:
= inferior-sf/1 less bd, older age, but upg/exter,upg/kitchen/granite, 1 less bd 12k/601,900
Address 13831 N Visions DR Zip 90638 | Current List Price $599,900
Bed 4 Bath 2.5 Rooms 7 Last Reduction Date Oct 14 2013
Sq Ft 1836 Lot Size 0.07ac__ | Yr Built 1984 Original List Price $599.900
Proximity | 0.49 Miles | DOM 51 View residential | Initial List Date Oct 14 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT| NA % Finish NA% Garage Type Attached
Condition Good | sStyle Contemp | Units 1
Pool/Spa N / N [Patio/Deck Y / N [Fireplace Y
«~ -
5 || Property/MLS Comments:
= inferior-sf/less view/small lot, but upg/exter./upg.kitchen,granite, upg/wood flr,
Address 13226 La Quinta ST Zip 90638 | Current List Price $699,000
i | Bed 4 Bath 3 Rooms 7 Last Reduction Date Nov 13 2013
F]1Sq Ft 2505 Lot Size 0.19ac | Yr Built 1991 Original List Price $679,000
i Proximity 3 Blocks |DOM 40 View some city/tree | Initial List Date Oct 25 2013
Basement N Bsmt SQFT| NA % Finish NA% Garage Type Attached
Condition Good Style Contemp | Units 1
Pool/Spa N / N |Patio/Deck Y /Y |[Fireplace Y
o™
'17) Property/MLS Comments:
= superior-sf,upg/exter./kitchen/baths,granite, upg/wood flr/rec.lights, Larger SF -22k/657k

Neither eMortgage Logic, LLC nor any of its affiliates, members, managers or contractors makes any representation or warranty as to
the accuracy or completeness of the information contained in this broker price opinion. You should use good faith efforts in determining
that the content of all information to be provided to or obtained by you is accurate. This analysis has been performed by a licensed real
estate professional and is intended for the benefit of the addressee only. The Brokers Price Opinion is not to be construed as an
appraisal and may not be used as such for any purpose. The purpose of this BPO is to provide an estimate of the probable sales price
of the property and will not be used for loan origination. This opinion may not be used by any party as the primary basis to determine
the value of a parcel of real property for a mortgage loan origination, including first and second mortgages, refinances or equity lines of
credit. Notwithstanding any preprinted language to the contrary, this opinion is not an appraisal of the market value of the property. If an
appraisal is desired, the services of a licensed appraiser must be obtained.
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